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Class Name Bridle NoRider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Placing

0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 100 Amelie Le-Grys Hanmer Jubilee 8:30 C
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 101 Cheryl Dublin William 8:33 C
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 103 Jemma Still Wild Cat 8:36 C
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 102 Emily  Bourne-withey Twinkle Toes 8:39 C
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 104 Rachael Lewis Teodora de Urbina 8:42 NC
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 105 Rose Costello Cricceith Flam 8:45 NC
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 106 Sophia Reeve-Jones Dixie 8:48 C
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 175 Jemma Still Woody 8:51 C
Class Name Bridle NoRider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Placing

1a Junior - 40cm 171 Jemma Still Wild Cat 9:04 0 0 44.69 3
1a Junior - 40cm 107 Amelia-Grace Jackson Harlow 9:07 0 4 43.28 8
1a Junior - 40cm 100 Amelie Le-Grys Hanmer Jubilee 9:10 0 0 41.79 1
1a Junior - 40cm 102 Emily  Bourne-withey Twinkle Toes 9:13 0 0 53.42 7
1a Junior - 40cm 103 Jemma Still Wild Cat 9:16 0 0 53.1 6
1a Junior - 40cm 109 Phoebe Robinson-Bithell Graybets Super Spike 9:19 0 0 48.34 4
1a Junior - 40cm 106 Sophia Reeve-Jones Dixie 9:22 0 0 50.64 5
1b Senior - 40cm 101 Cheryl Dublin William 9:25 0 0 82.22 3
1a Junior - 40cm 170 Amelie Le-Grys Crusty 9:28 0 0 42.88 2
1b Senior - 40cm 110 Debbie Downey Cheshire Fells Black Beauty 9:31 0 0 72.23 2
1b Senior - 40cm 104 Rachael Lewis Teodora de Urbina 9:34 0 0 67.34 1
Class Name Bridle NoRider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Placing

2a Juniors- 50 cm 111 Ally Hassall Jenny 9:47 0 0 45.67 4
2a Juniors- 50 cm 112 Charlie Bowen Teodora de Urbina 9:50 0 4 61.64 6
2a Juniors- 50 cm 113 Flossie Kennedy Felinmor Spot On 9:53 8 0 34.9 7
2a Juniors- 50 cm 114 Lara Pepper Sheena 9:56 4 4 41.27 8
2a Juniors- 50 cm 109 Phoebe Robinson-Bithell Graybets Super Spike 9:59 0 0 39.54 2
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2a Juniors- 50 cm 115 Saskia Harrison Molly 10:02 0 4 34.34 5
2a Juniors- 50 cm 116 Sydney-May  Phillips Badger 10:05 0 0 33.09 1
2b Seniors - 50 cm 101 Cheryl Dublin William 10:08 0 4 118.42 2
2b Seniors - 50 cm 110 Debbie Downey Cheshire Fells Black Beauty 10:11 4 0 54.98 1
2a Junior - 50cm 100 Amelie Le-Grys Crusty 10:14 0 0 40.79 3
2b Seniors - 50 cm 104 Rachael Lewis Teodora de Urbina 10:17 4 4 58.48 3
2b Seniors - 50 cm 177 Sophie Elizabeth 10:20 NS NS NS NS
Class Name Bridle NoRider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Placing

3 60 cm- Clear round 117 Beatrice Kennedy Carraig Gwennic 10:33 4 4 NC
3 60 cm- Clear round 114 Lara Pepper Sheena 10:36 4 0 NC
3 60 cm- Clear round 118 Toby Lawton barana aisling 10:39 0 0 NC
4 60 cm- Clear round 109 Phoebe Robinson-Bithell Graybets Super Spike 4 0 NC
Class Name Bridle NoRider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Placing
3b Senior - 60 cm 177 Sophie Elizabeth 10:42

3a Juniors - 60 cm 111 Ally Hassall Jenny 10:45 4 0 44.83 6
3a Juniors - 60 cm 112 Charlie Bowen Teodora de Urbina 10:48 8 E E E
3a Juniors - 60 cm 113 Darcie Quale Felinmor Spot On 10:51  E E E E
3a Juniors - 60 cm 114 Lara Pepper Sheena 10:54 E E E E
3a Juniors - 60 cm 109 Phoebe Robinson-Bithell Graybets Super Spike 10:57 0 0 45.67 5
3a Juniors - 60 cm 115 Saskia Harrison Molly 11:00 0 0 34.54 2
3a Juniors - 60 cm 116 Sydney-May  Phillips Badger 11:03 0 0 41.28 4
3a Juniors - 60 cm 118 Toby Lawton barana aisling 11:06 0 0 34.91 3
3b Senior - 60 cm 119 Anneliese Popovic Milltown gold 11:09 NS NS NS
3a Juniors - 60 cm 300 Tyga Lily Frost Shirley 11:12 0 0 33.83 1
Class Name Bridle NoRider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Placing

4a Juniors - 70 cm Tyga Lily Frost Shirley 4 0 38.03 4

4a Juniors - 70 cm 120 Elana  Davies Beauty vi 11:22 0 4 38.93 5
4a Juniors - 70 cm 121 Evie  Griffiths Blakeneys Pride 11:25 0 0 41.15 3
4a Juniors - 70 cm 122 Florence Kennedy Clashadoo King 11:28 0 0 29.41 1
4b Seniors - 70 cm 180 Grace Webb Brandy 4 4 58.05 5
4a Juniors - 70 cm 123 Lucy Rayner Cambourne Charisma 11:31 4 0 43.49 6
4a Juniors - 70 cm 124 Millie O'Connor Dillon 11:34 0 0 32.82 2
4b Seniors - 70 cm 125 Gillian  Mcgough Sakima 11:37 WD WD WD WD
4b Seniors - 70 cm 126 Julie Turner Tasty Henry 11:40 0 0 41.55 2
4b Seniors - 70 cm 127 Laura mcaree Coreen bolt 11:43 E E E E
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4b Seniors - 70 cm 128 Niki Burns Jambiani 11:46 4 0 46.13 4
4b Seniors - 70 cm 129 Rachel  Laing Seaburn Silver mist 11:49 0 0 40.34 1
4b Seniors - 70 cm 180 Grace Webb Pip 0 4 32.32 3
Class Name Bridle NoRider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Placing

5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm Gabbie Hayes Heather 0 0 36.17 3

5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 120 Elana  Davies Beauty vi 12:02 4 0 30.84 4
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 129 Rachel  Laing Seaburn Silver mist 12:05 0 4 41.24 7
5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 121 Evie  Griffiths Blakeneys Pride 12:08 4 0 39.64 6
5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 122 Florence Kennedy Clashadoo King 12:11 0 4 37.57 5
5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 123 Lucy Rayner Cambourne Charisma 12:14 WD WD WD WD
5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 124 Millie O'Connor Dillon 12:17 0 0 30.04 1
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 125 Grace Webb Pip 12:20 4 0 33.37 6
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 130 Holly Edge Marquis Menelaus 12:23 0 0 36.92 3
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 131 Holly Lewis Florence ES 12:26 0 0 39.93 5
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 132 Jessica Fleet King Proffs 12:29 0 0 35.76 2
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 133 Julie Turner Tasty Henry 12:32 4 0 37.26 8
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 134 Katie pollock Killycrom Sandy 12:35 E E E E
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 127 Laura mcaree Coreen bolt 12:38 WD WD WD WD
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 135 Lauren Williams Bloomfield Dunbrody 12:41 8 4 36.17 11
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 136 Poppy Burgess Fun lovin criminal 12:44 0 0 39.48 4
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 137 Hayley Crompton Jolien EL 12:47 4 4 39.06 10
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 138 Sophie Newman Frankly Dynamic 12:50 4 0 36.99 7
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 176 Erin Brownrigg Willie 12:53 0 4 38.45 9
5b Equine Products UK Junior - 80 cm 178 Erin Hayward London Belle 12:55 0 0 33.06 2
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 180 REBECCA HATTON FORMULA ONE 12:57 0 0 32.09 1
Class Name Bridle NoRider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Placing

6b Equine Products UK Juniors - 90 cm Gabbie Hayes Heather 4 0 37.35 1

6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 180 REBECCA HATTON FORMULA ONE 13:01 0 0 31.41 2

6b Equine Products UK Junior - 90 cm 178 Erin Hayward London Belle 13:03 4 0 41.05 2

6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 176 Erin Brownrigg Willie 13:06 0 0 42.44 3

6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 139 Alanah  Broxson-Clarke Zakayla 13:09 0 0 31.09 1
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 137 Hayley Crompton Jolien EL 13:12 0 4 38.43 7
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 130 Holly Edge Marquis Menelaus 13:15 0 4 38.01 6
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 131 Holly Lewis Florence ES 13:18 WD WD WD WD
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 140 Jessica Fleet King Proffs 13:21 4 0 37.91 5
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6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 134 Katie pollock Killycrom Sandy 13:24 WD WD WD WD
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 141 Lily  McGrail Mr Paddington 13:27 4 0 43.53 8
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 142 Nicholah  Smith LMD Clintino 13:30 0 0 35.28 2
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 136 Poppy Burgess Fun lovin criminal 13:33 4 0 32.65 4
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 138 Sophie Newman Frankly Dynamic 13:36 0 4 52.8 9
Class Name Bridle NoRider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Placing

7 Equine Products UK Mixed - 1m 139 Alanah  Broxson-Clarke Zakayla 13:49 0 0 34.67 1
7 Equine Products UK Mixed - 1m 141 Lily  McGrail Mr Paddington 13:52 4 0 38.84 3
7 Equine Products UK Mixed - 1m 142 Nicholah  Smith LMD Clintino 13:55 4 0 37.83 2
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